by
INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS
NB - MUST BE INSTALLED BY A QUALIFIED ELECTRICIAN.
IN
D
US
TR
IA
L
LI
G
HT
S
Wattage: Power Adjustable (60W / 80W / 100W)
Lumens: Up to 14,000 lm
Lumens Efficacy: 140 lm/W
Colour Temperature: Selectable
(4000K / 5000K / 6000K)
Beam Angle: 90°
CRI (Ra): ≥80
Voltage: 100–265V, 50/60Hz
PF: 0.95
IP Rating: IP65
LS: 35 000 hrs
Material: Aluminium Body with
Polycarbonate Lens
Operating Temperature: -20°C to +45°C-
SYLHBU100DLCCT
INTRODUCTION
Designed for industrial and commercial use, the Synerji LED UFO Hi-Bay features a robust aluminium
body and polycarbonate lens for efficient light distribution. Powered by a Mean Well driver and
Philips Lumileds chips, it delivers reliable performance and long service life with high ingress and
impact protection. Supplied with a hanging bracket, optional wall-mount brackets and a dimmable
driver available.
LED UFO HI-BAY 100W
LED UFO HI-BAY
250mm
10
0m
m
14
5m
m
Ø250mm
FRONT VIEW TOP VIEW
DIMENSIONS